
 GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
 IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

 OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, SUBURBAN DRAINAGE DIVISION

 Jalasampad Bhavan(7th Floor), Bidhannagar, Kolkata- 700 091.

 E-mail Id : eesddiw@gmail.com

 Memo No. :- 690/1T-3  Dated :- 07.06.2021

 SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO : 02/EE/SDD OF 2020-21

 1. Last date and time of receiving Application  10/06/2021 up to 5.00 P.M.

 2. Last date and time of Issue of Tender document  11/06/2021 up to 5.00 P.M.

 3. Date and time of Receiving Tender document  14/06/2021 up to 2.00 P.M.

 4. Date and time of opening Tender Documents  14/06/2021 after 3.00 P.M.

 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) should be in the form of Bank Draft (BD) / Bankers Cheque (BC) / Deposit Call Receipt (DCR) of any Schedule Bank of India in favour of
the

Executive Engineer Suburban Drainage Division payable at Kolkata

 Sl
No.  Name of Work

 Amount Put 
to Tender 

(Rs.)

 Earnest
Money

Deposit 
(Rs.)

 Time allowed
for Completion  Source of fund  Eligibility of Contractor(*)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 1

 Emergent Bank Protection work left bank of Charial Diversion Khal from Ch.
6890.00m to Ch. 6950.00m by u/c bullah pilling for a length of 55.00m due to
after effect of cyclone' YAASH'  within Pujali Municipality P.S.-Pujali,Dist. South
24 Parganas under Suburban Drainage Division. during the year 2021-22.          

1,840,163.00 36,803.00  15 days  SDRF

 Contractors having credential of
execution of similar nature of
work of value 30% of the
amount put to tender within the
last 5 years.



 Sd/-

 Executive Engineer

 Suburban Drainage Division 

  


